
Stand: 07.08.2011 / 19:51:44

Ergebnisübersicht: Esterwegen,PLS vom 06.-07.08.2011 [381132001] 06.08.2011 - 07.08.2011

1 Führzügelklassen-WB

1.  Celine Rykena (RV Höven e.V.) Shalona402 7.00P

2.  Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ulbargen´s Bolero346 6.90P

3. Natalie Kenning (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Doreen310 6.80P

3.  Jolien Brämer (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Sammy335 6.80P

2/1 Reiter-WB

1. Laura Schmidt (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Stella341 7.50P

2.  Natalie Lüken (RGS Rhauderfehn) Tristan345 7.20P

3. Christin Lüken (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Gracia313 7.00P

4. Bianca Kruse (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Devil309 6.80P

5. Kim Mechura (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Pico329 6.50

5. Pia Baalmann (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Prada333 6.50

2/2 Reiter-WB

1.  Alexandra Kuper (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Batida301 7.30P

2. Emma Hackling (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) BLUE BOY357 7.20P

3.  Jennifer Schmees (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Chayenne388 7.00P

4. Michelle Lukasen (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Sammy335 6.80P

5. Corinna Kempf (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Pikorelle330 6.70

6. Tabea Murra (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Devil309 6.50

6. Christina Büntjen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Nadir327 6.50

2/3 Reiter-WB

1. Alice Brandewiede (RFV Walchum-Sustrum-Moor e.V.) Charly306 7.80P

2. Jennifer Schipper (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Devil309 7.30P

3. Jenna Pleye (RUFC Thüle e.V.) Mary Lou347 7.20P

4. Sarah Murra (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Pico329 6.80P

4. Alicia Schippmann (RuFV Papenburg) Ronny403 6.80P

2/4 Reiter-WB

1. Christin Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ron 43408 8.00P

2. Elisa Timmermann (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Rolanda H240 7.70P

3. Amber Riemois (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Devil309 7.00P

4. Nina Wallschlag (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Pony332 6.80P

5. Denise Strunk (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Hercules315 6.50

5. Jennifer Jongebloed (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Minni409 6.50

2/5 Reiter-WB

1. Marie Olliges (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Sammy335 7.20P

2.  Oliver Kuper (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Leo324 7.10P

3. Elana van Been (FRV Filsum e.V.) Nicky361 7.00P

4. Lena Oeltjenbruns (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Brandy407 6.90P

5. Elin Schnöink (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Doreen310 6.60

6. Patrizia Knoor (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Pico329 6.50

6.  Wiebke Scheer (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Sunny343 6.50

2/6 Reiter-WB

1. Lara Noormann (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ginger349 7.80P

2. Marie-Sophie Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Lotti 25188 7.50P

3. Pheline Pleye (RUFC Thüle e.V.) Eros V.D. Hoek112 7.10P

3.  Maileen Last (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Sir Henry339 7.10P

3 Spring Reiter WB

1. Christin Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ron 43408 7.40P

2. Hanne Vinck (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Sunny Boy344 7.20P

3. Maxine Vosse (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Melody326 7.00P

4.  Maileen Last (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Hercules315 6.90P

5. Alice Brandewiede (RFV Walchum-Sustrum-Moor e.V.) Charly306 6.80P

6. Kim Mechura (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Pico329 6.70P

6. Laura Schmidt (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Stella341 6.70P

8. Jenna Pleye (RUFC Thüle e.V.) Mary Lou347 6.60P

9.  Alexandra Kuper (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Batida301 6.50

9. Jennifer Schipper (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Spirit340 6.50

11. Elisa Timmermann (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Rolanda H240 6.40

11. Kathrin Kruse (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Samira334 6.40

11. Emma Hackling (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) BLUE BOY357 6.40
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14. Henry von Aschwege (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Brightstar of Heavens30 6.30

14. Lena Oeltjenbruns (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Brandy407 6.30

16. Christin Lüken (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Gracia313 6.20

16. Jennifer Knaak (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Shadow 622338 6.20

16.  Natalie Lüken (RGS Rhauderfehn) Tristan345 6.20

19.  Oliver Kuper (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Leo324 6.00

19. Corinna Kempf (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Pikorelle330 6.00

21.  Alena Rykena (RV Höven e.V.) Charlotte406 5.50

4 Dressur Reiter WB

1. Hanne Vinck (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Sunny Boy344 7.50P

2. Christin Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ron 43408 7.40P

3. Marlen Schramm (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Lady-Power322 7.30P

4. Milena Stuckenberg (RUFV Cloppenburg) Kimberly 132154 7.10P

5.  Alexandra Kuper (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Batida301 7.00P

6. Elisa Timmermann (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Rolanda H240 6.90P

7. Alice Brandewiede (RFV Walchum-Sustrum-Moor e.V.) Charly306 6.80P

8. Marie-Sophie Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Lotti 25188 6.60P

9.  Linus Richter (RV Höven e.V.) Shalona402 6.50

10.  Jennifer Schmees (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Chayenne388 6.40

11.  Jule - Marie Schulte (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Diamant 57096 6.30

11. Lea Noormann (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ginger349 6.30

13.  Lea-Marie Last (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Hercules315 6.20

13. Lena Oeltjenbruns (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Brandy407 6.20

15. Elana van Been (FRV Filsum e.V.) Nicky361 6.10

16. Alicia Schippmann (RuFV Papenburg) Ronny403 6.00

16.  Alena Rykena (RV Höven e.V.) Nofretete405 6.00

18. Sarah Kösters (RFV Börger e.V.) Cindy307 5.90

19. Debbie de Boer (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Fiona363 5.80

20. Kathrin Kruse (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Samira334 5.60

21. Jennifer Knaak (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Shadow 622338 5.30

22. Maxine Vosse (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Melody326 1.00

5 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Henry von Aschwege (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Brightstar of Heavens30 7.40P

2.  Alexandra Kuper (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Batida301 7.20P

3.  Lea-Marie Last (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Hercules315 7.10P

4. Lea Noormann (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Leinetals Calvaro348 7.00P

5. Emma Hackling (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) BLUE BOY357 6.90P

6.  Alexandra Kuper (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Leo324 6.80P

7. Hanne Vinck (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Sunny Boy344 6.70

7. Alicia Schippmann (RuFV Papenburg) Ronny403 6.70

9. Lea Noormann (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ginger349 6.60

10. Laura Schmidt (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Stella341 6.50

10. Lena Oeltjenbruns (PS Petersfehn e.V.) sunshine354 6.50

10.  Linus Richter (RV Höven e.V.) Shalona402 6.50

13. Milena Stuckenberg (RUFV Cloppenburg) Kimberly 132154 6.40

14. Kim Mechura (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Ginger 352136 6.20

15. Maxine Vosse (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Melody326 5.50

16. Jennifer Knaak (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Shadow 622338 0.00

16. Elana van Been (FRV Filsum e.V.) Noa360 0.00

6 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Vera Theyken (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Mondeo N200 8.00P

2. Lea Schulte (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Diamant 57096 7.70P

3. Isabell Többen (Reiterfreunde Twist u.U.e.V.) Kentucky 89321 7.60P

4. Madita Kirchner (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Colonelson308 7.50P

5. Annika Deddens (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ladino 128162 7.40P

5. Nicole Engler (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Wendy 801384 7.40P

7. Suada Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 23115 7.30P

7. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Vicky 128278 7.30P

9. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Varuna-Ronja275 7.20P

9. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Chicago 39375 7.20P

11.  Anna Hüntelmann (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Pino331 7.10P

12. Jonas Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cenitei52 7.00P

12. Jonas Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Viva la Vida 2282 7.00P

14. Anna Schnieder (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Legende 129323 6.90

15. Lina-Sophie Bruns (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Bounty 164303 6.80

15. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Texas 101376 6.80

17. Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Rocky Biagiotti365 6.70

18. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Hilsthoeve's Eclatant146 6.60
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18. Juliane Albers (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Mathieu325 6.60

20. Alexandra Heyen (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Athlet 12020 6.50

20. Kristin Pawlowski (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Grace 376138 6.50

22. Liza Völkerding (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Tasha 10268 6.40

22. Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Belmondo 149364 6.40

24. Christina Ziegler (RUFV Bösel e.V.) As well H19 6.30

24. Jana Hackmann (RuFV Papenburg) Felix312 6.30

26.  Michelle Bellgrau (RFV Meppen u.U.e.V.) Dream Day 3106 6.20

26. Maren Kramer (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Füchschen390 6.20

28. Franziska von Aschwege (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Brightstar of Heavens30 6.10

29. Jasmin Schulte (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Manolito 435194 6.00

29. Jette Kohl (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Jolie Léclair319 6.00

31. Annika Fleuren (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Zaster 12299 5.20

32. Florian Schönig (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Scadow336 4.80

33. Claudia Donzuso (RFV Börger e.V.) Panadera328 0.00

33. Kristin Schulte (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ronja347 0.00

7 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Vicky 128278 0.00 / 35.13P

2. Maren Kramer (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Füchschen390 0.00 / 36.75P

3. Kristin Pawlowski (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Grace 376138 0.00 / 40.85P

4. Jasmin Hochartz (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Billy-Brown25 0.00 / 41.39P

5. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Texas 101376 0.00 / 42.16P

6. Jonas Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cenitei52 0.00 / 42.26P

7. Isabell Többen (Reiterfreunde Twist u.U.e.V.) Kentucky 89321 0.00 / 42.36P

8. Vera Theyken (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Mondeo N200 0.00 / 42.37P

9. Ina Schneiders (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Zarina 81358 0.00 / 43.35P

10. Jasmin Schulte (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Manolito 435194 0.00 / 44.34P

11. Vera Plate (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Black Diamant 1426 0.00 / 44.70P

12. Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Rocky Biagiotti365 0.00 / 44.72P

13. Madita Kirchner (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Colonelson308 0.00 / 45.63P

14. Lisa Knaak (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Ginger 352136 0.00 / 47.30P

15. Maria Breer (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Dijana 11377 0.00 / 47.60P

16. Laura Schubert (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Leonardo da Vinci 10181 0.00 / 47.99

17. Jette Kohl (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Jolie Léclair319 0.00 / 50.27

18.  Jule - Marie Schulte (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Diamant 57096 0.00 / 52.04

19.  Anja Führs (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Mister Wilson 2387 0.00 / 52.73

20. Anna Schnieder (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Legende 129323 0.00 / 56.06

21. Alexandra Heyen (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Athlet 12020 2.75 / 70.60

22. Franziska von Aschwege (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Brightstar of Heavens30 4.00 / 34.15

23. Suada Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 23115 4.00 / 40.34

24. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Varuna-Ronja275 4.00 / 41.02

25. Jonas Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Viva la Vida 2282 4.00 / 41.79

26. Nicole Engler (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Wendy 801384 4.00 / 43.31

27. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Hilsthoeve's Eclatant146 4.00 / 47.97

28. Juliane Albers (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Mathieu325 4.00 / 49.53

29. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Chicago 39375 4.00 / 54.01

30. Jessika Lucassen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Feine Deern 19359 4.00 / 56.06

31. Andrea Deeken (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Sir Schlumpf392 4.50 / 61.98

32.  Anna Hüntelmann (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Pino331 5.75 / 66.77

33. Kristin Schulte (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ronja347 8.75 / 62.04

34. Celina Ehlen (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Dorita 9105 8.75 / 62.66

35. Annika Deddens (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ladino 128162 9.00 / 51.20

36. Liza Völkerding (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Tasha 10268 12.50 / 60.96

37. Jana Hackmann (RuFV Papenburg) Felix312 12.75 / 62.45

38. Barbara Schablewski (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Suavitas264 16.00 / 47.64

39. Doreen Siebrands (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Gina367 16.50 / 69.02

8 Springwettbewerb Kl.E m.St.

1.  Wilfried Behrens (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Firella397 *0.00 / 28.67P

2.  Wilfried Behrens (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Bonny M396 *0.00 / 29.67P

3.  Hubert Brinkmann (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Chantal399 *0.00 / 29.92P

4.  Hubert Brinkmann (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Graviola398 *0.00 / 30.02P

5. Vera Plate (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Black Diamant 1426 *0.00 / 33.33P

6. Ines Blumenhagen (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Carlson389 *4.00 / 27.24

7.  Georg Einhaus (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Crunchy Nut 3395 *4.00 / 31.43

8. Volker Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Wyona 53296 *8.00 / 33.33

9.  Mechthild Hoormann (RFV Börger e.V.) Comme si Comme sa401 *8.00 / 42.48

10.  Anja Führs (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Mister Wilson 2387 4.00 / 46.89

11.  Ludger Trecksler (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Sweety394 4.00 / 55.63

12. Wilhelm Borgmann (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Firestar 4124 4.00 / 58.12

13.  Reinhold Herbers (RFV Elisabethfehn e.V.) Falito393 8.00 / 51.30
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9 Eignungsprüfung Kl.A für Reitpferde

1. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Wyona 53296 7.50P

2. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Deichmann93 7.40P

3. Christina Theyken (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Vingista281 7.30P

4. Timo Knüven (RUFV Wietmarschen) Lotto King Karl189 7.20P

5. Carmen Bode (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Austin Power 2383 7.10P

6. Celina Ehlen (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Licota 3183 6.90P

7. Madeleine Bargmann (RFV Knyphausen e.V.) Cascarino 746 6.80

7. Alice Behrens-Nee (RuFV Papenburg) Rabby May230 6.80

9. Jennifer Hempen (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Amicello 3310 6.70

10. Laura Theyken (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Crespo 1780 6.60

11. Martina Rumpke (RuFV Papenburg) Grannasus Lady140 6.50

12. Mara Stoffers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Alegra 948 6.30

12. Tanja Egbers (RUFV Haren-Ems) Quinaro de la Bryere226 6.30

14. Nadine Tempel (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Crown Topas82 6.10

15. Sabine Pleye (RUFC Thüle e.V.) Sky 133260 5.80

16. Anna-Kristina Lübbers (RFV Rhede e.V.) Malibu Beach193 5.60

17. Nicole Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Flommy Fly126 5.20

10 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

1. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Wyona 53296 7.70P

2. Marejke Schulte (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Sasso Lino253 7.40P

3. Christin Ideler (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Sally 630248 7.30P

4. Birte Struck (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Cerentina53 7.20P

5. Bernd Wassink (Reit- und Fahrv. Isterberg e.V.) Shajana H380 7.10P

6. Catharina Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Anastasia 15314 7.00P

6. Patricia Arlt (RV Höven e.V.) Habaryou143 7.00P

8. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Deichmann93 6.90

9. Celina Ehlen (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Licota 3183 6.70

10. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) A Golden Girl1 6.50

10. Judith Lübken (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Dorian Grey 43103 6.50

12. Simone Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Flommy Fly126 6.30

13. Anna-Kristina Lübbers (RFV Rhede e.V.) Lisarazu L185 6.10

14. Jutta Sakalas (RFV Knyphausen e.V.) Conrado del Campo69 5.90

15. Julia Havestadt (RuFV Papenburg) Dana 38486 5.80

15. Anna Hermes (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Leonardo 839180 5.80

17. Carolin Klatte (RV Höven e.V.) Daisy Diva85 5.60

18. Silvia Leuschner (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Leo 539179 5.30

11 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Manfred Hebbelmann (PSG Haren/Ems e.V.) Quitha-Blue228 8.10P

2. Anne Högemann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) La Matina 2158 7.90P

3. Nicole Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Solino Q262 7.80P

4. Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Höven e.V.) Rilana 63239 7.60P

5. Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Höven e.V.) Lou Bega 28190 7.50P

6. Tanja Telgen (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Santiago 219252 7.40P

7. Frank Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Clipper 366 7.30P

8. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Sam's sunshine249 7.20P

9. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Brangelina28 7.10P

9. Tobias Broxtermann (RV Höven e.V.) Shirley Mclane257 7.10P

11. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Deichmann93 7.00P

12. Jennifer Meiners (RUFC Thüle e.V.) Grace-Kelly 5139 6.90P

12. Andrea Kohne (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lacorado 2160 6.90P

12. Manfred Hebbelmann (PSG Haren/Ems e.V.) Quinaro de la Bryere226 6.90P

15. Hans Müller (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Cassina 5049 6.80

15. Eileen Grewe (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Dainy84 6.80

15. Christina Theyken (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Viva Oranje283 6.80

18. Margarete Aschwege (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Chalexa58 6.70

18. Udo Graap (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Lilly 434184 6.70

20. Werner Völkerding (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Airman 44 6.60

20. Madeleine Bargmann (RFV Knyphausen e.V.) Cascarino 746 6.60

20. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Fly High 11128 6.60

20. Laura Schubert (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Leonardo da Vinci 10181 6.60

20. Merle Güldenstern (RV Visbek e.V.) Otto385 6.60

25. Laura Theyken (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Crespo 1780 6.50

25. Sabine Pleye (RUFC Thüle e.V.) Sky 133260 6.50

25. Christina Theyken (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Vingista281 6.50

28. Heino Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Callas 2633 6.40

28. Jens Albers (RFV Sögel e.V.) Contira71 6.40

28. Leonie Galonska (RFV Knyphausen e.V.) Quintana 48378 6.40
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31. Jennifer Hempen (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Amicello 3310 6.10

31. Marijke Knulst (RFV Sögel e.V.) Quidara224 6.10

33. Judith Lübken (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Dorian Grey 43103 6.00

34. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) L'amour 104165 5.90

35. Anna Hilgen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Cuba Libre 3883 5.80

35. Eileen Grewe (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Negra Belleza W204 5.80

37. Martina Rumpke (RuFV Papenburg) Grannasus Lady140 4.40

38. Mara Stoffers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Alegra 948 0.00

38. Jessica Bollow (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Conato - R68 0.00

38. Alice Behrens-Nee (RuFV Papenburg) Rabby May230 0.00

12 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Eileen Grewe (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Dainy84 8.30P

2. Merle Güldenstern (RV Visbek e.V.) Coup de Coeurs Hit77 7.90P

3. Frank Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Clipper 366 7.80P

4. Anne Högemann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) La Matina 2158 7.70P

4. Tanja Telgen (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Santiago 219252 7.70P

6. Jens Albers (RFV Sögel e.V.) Contira71 7.60P

6. Manfred Hebbelmann (PSG Haren/Ems e.V.) Quitha-Blue228 7.60P

8. Leonie Galonska (RFV Knyphausen e.V.) Rubina 351379 7.50P

9. Lena Overberg (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Chakira M57 7.40P

10. Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Höven e.V.) Chaccolette54 7.30P

10. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Sam's sunshine249 7.30P

12. Hans Müller (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Cassina 5049 7.20

13. Laura Theyken (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Lancada 3166 7.10

14. Birte Maibaum (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Finley K122 7.00

14. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Saturn 239254 7.00

16. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Canabis 235 6.90

16. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Deichmann93 6.90

18. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Fly High 11128 6.80

19. Andreas Meiners (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Gesa 98132 6.70

20. Anna Hilgen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Cuba Libre 3883 6.60

21. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Brangelina28 6.50

21. Heino Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Callas 2633 6.50

23. Jennifer Meiners (RUFC Thüle e.V.) Grace-Kelly 5139 6.20

23. Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Höven e.V.) Rilana 63239 6.20

25. Udo Graap (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Lilly 434184 6.10

26. Jennifer Hempen (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Amicello 3310 5.90

26. Leonie Galonska (RFV Knyphausen e.V.) Quintana 48378 5.90

28. Margarete Aschwege (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Chalexa58 0.00

28. Eileen Grewe (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Negra Belleza W204 0.00

13 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Celina Ehlen (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Licota 3183 7.90P

2. Kristin Pawlowski (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Grace 376138 7.80P

3. Anna Oeltjenbruns (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Chico's Amor Lin64 7.70P

4. Jasmin Schulte (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Manolito 435194 7.60P

5. Hanna Richter (RV Höven e.V.) Tornado 307271 7.50P

5. Saskia Loschen (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Sunny342 7.50P

7.  Anna Hüntelmann (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Pino331 7.40P

8. Merle Rosenberger (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Harm fan it Heechhout144 7.30P

8. Antonia Kube (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Waikiki 147285 7.30P

10. Lea Schulte (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Diamant 57096 7.20P

10. Alexandra Heyen (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Sandy 119251 7.20P

12. Jessika Lucassen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Feine Deern 19359 7.10P

12. Melanie Böhmann (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) La Navidad404 7.10P

14. Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Belmondo 149364 7.00P

14. Jana Schubert (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Dakota 328369 7.00P

16. Anna Hermes (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Leonardo 839180 6.90

17. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Varuna-Ronja275 6.80

17. Juliane Albers (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Mathieu325 6.80

19. Marie-Luise Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Quinta 67227 6.70

20. Vera Theyken (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Mondeo N200 6.60

20. Isabell Többen (Reiterfreunde Twist u.U.e.V.) Kentucky 89321 6.60

22. Lina-Sophie Bruns (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Bounty 164303 6.50

22. Kristin Schulte (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ronja347 6.50

24. Annika Deddens (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ladino 128162 6.40

24. Anna-Lena Reins (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Woltera 2294 6.40

24. Maren Kramer (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Füchschen390 6.40

27. Ina Prinke (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Dublin311 6.30

28. Suada Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 23115 6.10

29. Vivien Lübbe (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Fire Cracker 3123 6.00
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29. Annika Fleuren (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Zaster 12299 6.00

29. Florian Schönig (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Scadow336 6.00

29. Henry von Aschwege (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) VA Woogaroo356 6.00

29. Maren Kramer (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Nala400 6.00

34. Klara Stärk (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Quiet Hero B225 5.80

34. Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Rocky Biagiotti365 5.80

36.  Michelle Bellgrau (RFV Meppen u.U.e.V.) Dream Day 3106 5.70

37. Christina Ziegler (RUFV Bösel e.V.) As well H19 5.60

38.  Maira Hackling (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Zelia 2362 5.30

39. Franziska von Aschwege (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Brightstar of Heavens30 5.00

39. Semra Atal (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Pretty Cora218 5.00

14 Dressurprüfung Kl.A

1. Madeline Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Wanda WE286 7.30P

2. Celina Ehlen (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Licota 3183 7.20P

3. Annkathrin Feldhaus (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Vincente 3280 7.10P

4. Imke Kuper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Dark Moon 690 7.00P

5. Alexandra Heyen (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Sandy 119251 6.90P

6. Antonia Kube (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Waikiki 147285 6.80P

7. Madeline Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Lotti 25188 6.60

8. Jana Schubert (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Dakota 328369 6.50

9. Merle Rosenberger (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Harm fan it Heechhout144 6.30

10. Anna Hermes (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Leonardo 839180 6.10

11. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Adagio 983 6.00

11. Katrin Heyen (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Doraya 2102 6.00

13. Anna-Lena Reins (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Woltera 2294 5.90

14. Carolin Klatte (RV Höven e.V.) Daisy Diva85 5.50

14. Nora Ahrens (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Feng Shui 3117 5.50

16. Julia Havestadt (RuFV Papenburg) Dana 38486 5.40

17. Marie-Luise Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Quinta 67227 5.00

15 Dressurprüfung Kl.A

1. Simone Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Rudollph246 7.40P

2. Jantje Carlsen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Gin dobre 2134 7.20P

3. Elena Rühling (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Finesse 304121 7.10P

4. Annkathrin Feldhaus (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Vincente 3280 7.00P

5. Ina Willms (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.) Larestan170 6.90P

6. Sophie Böckmann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Dimion97 6.60P

6. Sandra Klüsener (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Ron Calucci241 6.60P

8. Melanie Rump (RFV Sögel e.V.) Charina 960 6.50P

9. Britta Hanneken (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Landara 6167 6.40

9. Vera Plate (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Taifun 146266 6.40

11. Vera Plate (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Black Diamant 1426 6.30

11. Mona Behrens (RuFV Papenburg) Chicolo 363 6.30

11. Madeline Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) London 33187 6.30

14. Katharina Feldtange (RRV Rastede e.V.) Rhania237 6.20

14. Carmen Engel (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Tequilla Sunrise W269 6.20

16. Petra Graef (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Don't Worry 25101 6.10

17. Anna Hasseler (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Elaisa-Jane109 6.00

18. Simone Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Dario Dee K89 5.90

19. Geske Schulte (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Feeten H115 5.80

19. Andrea Schattner (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Wilhelm Busch 3292 5.80

21. Ann-Kathrin Cloer (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Geronimo 311131 5.70

22. Anke Theilmann (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Apego G16 5.60

23. Timo Knüven (RUFV Wietmarschen) Lotto King Karl189 5.20

24. Sarah Buschermöhle (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Anastasia 15314 0.00

16 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr.

1. Madeline Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Wanda WE286 7.00P

2. Anna Hasseler (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Elaisa-Jane109 6.90P

3. Timo Knüven (RUFV Wietmarschen) Lotto King Karl189 6.70P

4. Elena Rühling (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Finesse 304121 6.60P

5. Britta Hanneken (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Landara 6167 6.50P

5. Annkathrin Feldhaus (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Vincente 3280 6.50P

7. Melanie Rump (RFV Sögel e.V.) Charina 960 6.40

7. Mona Behrens (RuFV Papenburg) Chicolo 363 6.40

9. Ina Willms (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.) Larestan170 6.30

10. Carmen Engel (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Tequilla Sunrise W269 6.00

11. Sandra Klüsener (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Ron Calucci241 5.90

12. Sophie Böckmann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Dimion97 5.80

13. Vera Plate (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Taifun 146266 5.70
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14. Vera Plate (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Black Diamant 1426 5.50

14. Petra Graef (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Don't Worry 25101 5.50

16. Simone Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Rudollph246 0.00

17 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Jan Dettmar (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Ocean of Fire 3212 7.70P

2. Merle Geesen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Sidano258 7.60P

3. Geske Schulte (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Feeten H115 7.50P

4. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Adagio 983 7.40P

4. Imke Kuper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Dark Moon 690 7.40P

6. Sophie Böckmann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Reality 22234 7.30P

7. Annika Fleuren (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Zaster 12299 7.20P

8. Celina Ehlen (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Licota 3183 7.10P

8. Madeline Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Lotti 25188 7.10P

10. Vivien Lübbe (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Fire Cracker 3123 7.00P

10. Lorena Kalvelage (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Why-Jana291 7.00P

12. Katrin Heyen (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Doraya 2102 6.90

12. Jasmin Hochartz (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Luzy 37192 6.90

14. Carolin Klatte (RV Höven e.V.) Albert 416 6.80

14. Suada Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 23115 6.80

16. Vera Theyken (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Mondeo N200 6.70

16. Hanna Richter (RV Höven e.V.) Tornado 307271 6.70

18. Margarete Aschwege (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Charline 2461 6.60

19. Paul Hackling (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Caprice 40438 6.50

20. Melina Otten (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Amigo 156112 6.40

20. Florian Dettmar (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Gina M 2135 6.40

20. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Vicky 128278 6.40

23. Sophia Fangmann (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Albert Einstein 97 6.20

23. Christina Ziegler (RUFV Bösel e.V.) As well H19 6.20

25. Kira Grüger (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cayenne 13650 6.00

25. Anna Oeltjenbruns (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Chico's Amor Lin64 6.00

27. Annika Deddens (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ladino 128162 5.90

28. Mareike Fugel (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Fafner 8113 5.60

28. Jasmin Schulte (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Manolito 435194 5.60

30. Ann-Christin Cordes (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Laurina 16173 5.00

18/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A*

1. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Vicky 128278 *0.00 / 23.68P

2. Guido Reismann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Contendra 1170 *0.00 / 26.37P

3. Ivonne Priewe (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Piloe216 *0.00 / 27.17P

4. Birgit Pricker (RUFV Haren-Ems) Zachary298 *0.00 / 27.54P

5. Sarah Bohmann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Big Bang 324 *0.00 / 28.25P

6. Marie-Theres Cloer (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Carlos S43 *0.00 / 31.94P

7. Eda Horstmann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Encore Royale GH111 *0.00 / 32.11P

8. Jennifer Brockhage (RUFC Thüle e.V.) Lavester174 *0.00 / 34.09P

9. Jan Dettmar (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Ocean of Fire 3212 *4.00 / 25.68P

10. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Adagio 983 *4.00 / 25.73

11. Andreas Meiners (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Gesa 98132 *4.00 / 26.92

12. Catharina Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Filou 1732119 *4.00 / 29.06

13. Suada Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 23115 *4.00 / 29.74

14. Lea Schulte (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Diamant 57096 *4.00 / 33.38

15. Heike Hugenberg (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Käp'tn Kirk152 *5.00 / 50.76

16. Julia Ellmann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Luke 76191 *8.00 / 24.90

17. Paul Hackling (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Caprice 40438 *14.50 / 56.36

18. Maria Breer (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Dijana 11377 *16.00 / 33.16

19. Annika Fleuren (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Zaster 12299 0.00 / 47.66

20. Vivien Lübbe (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Fire Cracker 3123 4.00 / 44.51

21. Geske Schulte (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Feeten H115 4.00 / 46.76

22. Vera Plate (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Black Diamant 1426 4.00 / 47.45

23. Kira Grüger (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cayenne 13650 4.00 / 49.33

24. Kai Tietjen (RUFV Cloppenburg) Caline 11374 4.00 / 49.37

25. Mareike Fugel (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Fafner 8113 4.00 / 50.92

26. Guido Reismann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Qintessa220 4.00 / 51.48

27. Lorena Kalvelage (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Why-Jana291 4.00 / 53.28

28. Katrin Heyen (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Doraya 2102 4.00 / 53.36

29. Heike Hugenberg (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Kimnotyze155 4.00 / 53.45

30. Carolin Klatte (RV Höven e.V.) Albert 416 4.25 / 55.45

31. Sophia Fangmann (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Albert Einstein 97 4.50 / 56.28

32. Sarah Hoormann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Dorie 5104 5.00 / 58.49

33. Jasmin Hochartz (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Luzy 37192 5.25 / 59.36

34. Ann-Christin Cordes (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Laurina 16173 8.00 / 48.13

35. Volker Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Wyona 53296 8.00 / 51.27
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36. Madeline Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) London 33187 13.25 / 75.70

37. Lena Kristin Wulfers (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Quebec 31221 15.75 / 69.59

18/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A*

1. Florian Dettmar (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Gina M 2135 *0.00 / 23.86P

2. Sarah Hoormann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Gi-Gi 3133 *0.00 / 27.05P

3. Anna Ahrens (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Danny Cool 287 *0.00 / 27.31P

4. Merle Geesen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Sidano258 *0.00 / 28.03P

5. Sophie Böckmann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Reality 22234 *0.00 / 28.51P

6. Jennifer Meiners (RUFC Thüle e.V.) Grace-Kelly 5139 *0.00 / 32.02P

7. Lena Bockhorst (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Latina 189172 *0.00 / 32.58P

8. Jasmin Schulte (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Manolito 435194 *0.00 / 36.24P

19/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Julia Ellmann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Luke 76191 0.00 / 37.75P

2. Linda Kröger (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Sohaja261 0.00 / 38.71P

3. Laura Theyken (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Lancada 3166 0.00 / 38.90P

4. Michael Gies (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Guidame142 0.00 / 39.17P

5. Elisabeth Kirschner (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ledija 4176 0.00 / 40.93P

6. Mareike Middeke (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Baretta 621 0.00 / 41.35P

7. Sabine Pleye (RUFC Thüle e.V.) La Toja 6159 0.00 / 42.63P

8. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Saturn 239254 0.00 / 43.06P

9. Silke John (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Welena288 0.00 / 43.89P

10. Romy Lukei (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Vilydi279 0.00 / 45.66

11. Kerstin Knipper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Raul 6233 0.00 / 45.77

12. Anke Theilmann (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Apego G16 0.00 / 46.18

13. Anna Hilgen (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Cuba Libre 3883 0.00 / 46.19

14. Katharina Klemp (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Nevada Star207 0.00 / 50.91

15. Julia Germer (PSG Haren/Ems e.V.) Vasco S276 4.00 / 37.92

16. Melanie Rump (RFV Sögel e.V.) Charina 960 4.00 / 38.61

17. Anna Vosse (RFV Rhede e.V.) Charmeur 37562 4.00 / 39.40

18. Nele Rensen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Corousant72 4.00 / 39.48

19. Marina Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg) Laika 338164 4.00 / 41.57

20. Geske Schulte (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Feeten H115 4.00 / 43.91

21. Eda Horstmann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Encore Royale GH111 4.00 / 46.04

22. Kerstin Löwer (RFV Börger e.V.) Costa 4375 4.00 / 46.30

23. Manfred Hebbelmann (PSG Haren/Ems e.V.) Puccini 77219 4.00 / 46.52

24. Sabine Schnieders-Wernken (PSG Lähden e.V.) Crasy78 4.00 / 46.69

25. Tanja Herff (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Wotinko295 4.00 / 47.22

26. Andrea Dannen (RuFV Papenburg) Lacuna Flash161 4.00 / 48.84

27. Ivonne Priewe (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Piloe216 4.00 / 51.91

28. Kira Grüger (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cayenne 13650 4.00 / 54.93

29. Anna Bockhorst (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Branka 2529 5.00 / 59.00

30. Sara Stern (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Canberra 2436 5.25 / 59.20

31. Andreas Meiners (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Gesa 98132 8.00 / 44.71

32. Margarete Aschwege (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Chalexa58 8.00 / 44.89

33. Birgit Pricker (RUFV Haren-Ems) Zachary298 8.00 / 51.78

34. Werner Völkerding (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Airman 44 8.75 / 73.95

35. Martina Vennen (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Jenny 471150 9.00 / 58.65

36. Tanja Herff (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Wocelli 6293 10.50 / 64.27

37. Silke Meier (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Rana 31231 10.75 / 65.27

38. Philip Vinck (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Lanira168 12.00 / 46.39

39. Martina Middendorf (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Aramsamsam17 13.50 / 60.53

19/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Mareike Middeke (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Night Fire 8210 0.00 / 38.29P

2. Sarah Hoormann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Gi-Gi 3133 0.00 / 38.86P

3. Anna Ahrens (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Danny Cool 287 0.00 / 39.01P

4. Margarete Aschwege (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Charline 2461 0.00 / 39.57P

5. Sarina Schmidt (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Carla 10442 0.00 / 41.28P

6. Anne Lünswilken (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Amigo 143011 0.00 / 41.80P

7. Laura Osterhus (RUFV Cappeln) Franka 143129 0.00 / 42.88P

8. Lisa Cordes (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Wess G290 0.00 / 43.08P

9. Kristina Stärk (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Quiet Hero B225 0.00 / 45.16P

20/1 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L

1. Ute Burmeister (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Rontaro242 0.00 / 38.23P

2. Alina Grüger (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cellvin51 0.00 / 39.20P

3. Linda Kröger (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Sohaja261 0.00 / 40.72P

4. Elisabeth Kirschner (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ledija 4176 0.00 / 41.20P
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5. Silke John (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Welena288 0.00 / 44.33P

6. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Adagio 983 0.00 / 45.45P

7. Sabine Pleye (RUFC Thüle e.V.) La Toja 6159 0.00 / 46.28P

8. Nele Rensen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Corousant72 0.00 / 47.42

9. Teresa Schmücker (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Ulysse des Anges272 0.00 / 48.14

10. Laura Osterhus (RUFV Cappeln) Franka 143129 0.00 / 48.22

11. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Candeur 837 0.00 / 48.73

12. Sara Stern (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Canberra 2436 0.00 / 49.30

13. Tanja Herff (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Wocelli 6293 0.00 / 49.34

14. Leonie Galonska (RFV Knyphausen e.V.) Rubina 351379 0.00 / 49.62

15. Manfred Hebbelmann (PSG Haren/Ems e.V.) Puccini 77219 0.00 / 50.72

16. Silke Meier (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Rana 31231 0.00 / 51.22

17. Romy Lukei (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Vilydi279 0.00 / 53.73

18. Lisa Cordes (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Wess G290 0.00 / 53.81

19. Sarah Bohmann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Big Bang 324 0.00 / 54.48

20. Andreas Meiners (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Gesa 98132 0.00 / 55.36

21. Sabine Schnieders-Wernken (PSG Lähden e.V.) Crasy78 0.00 / 55.66

22. Margarete Aschwege (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Charline 2461 0.00 / 63.14

23. Martina Vennen (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Jenny 471150 0.00 / 63.57

24. Birte Maibaum (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Finley K122 0.00 / 70.25

25. Lena Overberg (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Marie 68195 0.00 / 74.38

26. Anne Lünswilken (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Amigo 143011 0.00 / 78.22

27. Anna Vosse (RFV Rhede e.V.) Charmeur 37562 0.00 / 79.82

28. Ivonne Priewe (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Piloe216 0.00 / 80.94

20/2 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L

1. Marina Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg) Laika 338164 0.00 / 38.70P

2. Michael Gies (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Guidame142 0.00 / 39.39P

3. Julia Germer (PSG Haren/Ems e.V.) Vasco S276 0.00 / 41.08P

4. Lena Overberg (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Chakira M57 0.00 / 41.41P

5. Jan Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Rosebud 8244 0.00 / 44.43P

6. Andrea Dannen (RuFV Papenburg) Lacuna Flash161 0.00 / 45.87P

7. Julia Ellmann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Luke 76191 0.00 / 47.05P

21 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A* mit 1 Umlauf

Reiverein Essen II1. Su MA: 0.00/120.09

Sarah Bohmann Big Bang 324P

Julia Ellmann Luke 76191P

Lorena Kalvelage Why-Jana291P

Ina Schneiders Zarina 81358P

Reitverein Werlte2. Su MA: 0.00/120.86

Marie-Theres Cloer Carlos S43P

Madeline Kutscher London 33187P

Ivonne Priewe Piloe216P

Vanessa Rohde Vicky 128278P

RFV Friesoythe3. Su MA: 0.00/122.34

Anna Ahrens Danny Cool 287P

Nora Ahrens Di Vina95P

Michael Gies Guidame142P

Tanja Herff Wotinko295P

RuF Sögel4. Su MA: 0.00/122.40

Melanie Rump Charina 960P

Imke Kuper Dark Moon 690P

Elisabeth Kirschner Ledija 4176P

Birgit Pricker Zachary298P

Reitverein Dörpen5. Su MA: 0.00/130.70

Paul Hackling Caprice 40438

Kira Grüger Cayenne 13650

Lea Schulte Diamant 57096

Vera Theyken Mondeo N200

RuF Lorup6. Su MA: 8.00/116.84

Anna Ostermann Adagio 983

Katrin Heyen Doraya 2102
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Martina Vennen Jenny 471150

Laura Schubert Leonardo da Vinci 10181

PSV Löningen Ehren7. Su MA: 8.00/117.13

Florian Dettmar Gina M 2135

Jan Dettmar Ocean of Fire 3212

Kai Tietjen Caline 11374

RuF Saterland8. Su MA: 8.00/122.44

Suada Hoekstra Angelina 23115

Mareike Fugel Fafner 8113

Jasmin Schulte Manolito 435194

Merle Geesen Sidano258

Ammerländer RC9. Su MA: 12.00/123.43

Franziska von Aschwege Brightstar of Heavens30

Margarete Aschwege Charline 2461

Nele Rensen Corousant72

Silke Meier Rana 31231

RV St. Hubertus Garrel10. Su MA: 288.00/170.73

Anna Bockhorst Branka 2529

Kristin Pawlowski Grace 376138

Lena Bockhorst Latina 189172

22 Mannsch.-Springwettbewerb Kl.E mit 1 Umlauf

Reitverein Dörpen1. Su MA: 0.00/124.80

 Ludger Trecksler Sweety394P

 Georg Einhaus Crunchy Nut 3395P

 Wilfried Behrens Bonny M396P

 Hubert Brinkmann Graviola398P

Reitverein Esterwegen2. Su MA: 0.00/135.80

Wilhelm Borgmann Firestar 4124P

Volker Bannach Wyona 53296P

Maria Breer Dijana 11377P

Ines Blumenhagen Carlson389P

Reitverein Saterland3. Su MA: 0.00/140.42

Suada Hoekstra Angelina 23115P

Annika Deddens Ladino 128162P

Jasmin Schulte Manolito 435194P

Jessika Lucassen Feine Deern 19359P

RuF Dwergte4. Su MA: 4.00/147.57

Jasmin Hochartz Billy-Brown25P

Annika Fleuren Ulysse des Anges272P

Jette Kohl Jolie Léclair319P

Anna Schnieder Legende 129323P

RuF Werlte5. Su MA: 8.00/126.99

Vanessa Rohde Varuna-Ronja275

Madita Kirchner Colonelson308

Isabell Többen Kentucky 89321

Maren Kramer Füchschen390

Reitverein Dörpen 26. Su MA: 8.00/143.01

Franziska von Aschwege Brightstar of Heavens30

Lea Schulte Diamant 57096

Vera Theyken Mondeo N200

Ann-Kathrin Bohlen Belmondo 149364

Reitverein Esterwegen 17. Su MA: 12.00/161.68

Melina Otten Amigo 156112
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Celina Ehlen Dorita 9105

Juliane Albers Mathieu325

 Anna Hüntelmann Pino331

23 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Candeur 837 *0.00 / 23.37P

2. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Feldlerche 10116 *0.00 / 23.42P

3. Lena Overberg (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Marie 68195 *0.00 / 23.73P

4. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Farina 912114 *0.00 / 23.92P

5. Alina Grüger (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cellvin51 *0.00 / 24.67P

6. Jasmin Lebert (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Indiamo147 *0.00 / 25.22P

7. Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Höven e.V.) Chaccolette54 *0.00 / 26.21P

8. Andrea Dannen (RuFV Papenburg) Lacuna Flash161 *0.00 / 26.72P

9. Linda Gorsselink (RFV Börger e.V.) Al Bundy 515 *0.00 / 27.53P

10. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Naomi 338203 *4.00 / 27.92

11. Rolf Dinklage (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Filou D120 *8.00 / 24.76

12. Ute Burmeister (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Rontaro242 4.00 / 38.01

13. Melanie Rump (RFV Sögel e.V.) Charina 960 4.00 / 38.07

14. Rhenske Lisa Bögenhold (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Zacapo382 4.00 / 40.13

15. Silke Manssen (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Leeland S177 4.00 / 40.64

16. Lena Overberg (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Chakira M57 4.00 / 42.97

17. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Saturn 239254 4.00 / 44.59

18. Andreas Meiners (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Gesa 98132 4.00 / 46.84

19. Tanja Herff (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Wocelli 6293 8.00 / 43.11

20. Elisabeth Kirschner (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ledija 4176 12.00 / 39.92

21. Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Höven e.V.) Ginny 34368 12.00 / 41.46

22. Kai Tietjen (RUFV Cloppenburg) Caline 11374 12.00 / 52.15

23. Ivonne Priewe (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Piloe216 18.25 / 66.42

24 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

1. Jasmin Lebert (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Indiamo147 *0.00 / 39.34P

2. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Naomi 338203 *0.00 / 39.84P

3. Alicia Fortwengel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Success 10366 *0.00 / 40.55P

4. Tobias Broxtermann (RV Höven e.V.) Amelie 389 *0.00 / 41.93P

5. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Farina 912114 *4.00 / 38.29P

6. Lena Overberg (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Marie 68195 *4.00 / 40.38P

7. Merle Güldenstern (RV Visbek e.V.) Calato W32 *4.00 / 45.14

8. Silke Manssen (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Leeland S177 *4.00 / 53.54

9. Alina Grüger (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cellvin51 *8.00 / 40.06

10. Rolf Dinklage (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Filou D120 4.00 / 61.51

11. Teresa Schmücker (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Ulysse des Anges272 4.00 / 64.07

12. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Candeur 837 4.00 / 68.23

13. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Feldlerche 10116 4.00 / 71.15

14. Ute Burmeister (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Rontaro242 4.00 / 77.08

15. Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Höven e.V.) Ginny 34368 8.00 / 74.91

16. Rhenske Lisa Bögenhold (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Zacapo382 12.00 / 65.55

17. Linda Gorsselink (RFV Börger e.V.) Al Bundy 515 12.00 / 74.59

25 Geschicklichkeits-WB

1. Margarete Aschwege (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Charline 2461 0.00 / 32.28P

2. Florian Schönig (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Scadow336 0.00 / 35.05P

3. Lea Noormann (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ginger349 0.00 / 35.88P

4. Hanne Vinck (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Sunny Boy344 0.00 / 37.96P

5.  Lea-Marie Last (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Hercules315 0.00 / 38.53P

6. Ina Prinke (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Mary Lou347 0.00 / 38.58P

7. Silke Meier (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Rana 31231 0.00 / 38.59

8. Nele Rensen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Corousant72 0.00 / 39.42

9. Kim Mechura (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Shadow 622338 0.00 / 41.89

10.  Linus Richter (RV Höven e.V.) Shalona402 0.00 / 42.87

11. Lena Büntjen (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Nadir327 0.00 / 43.19

12. Alexandra Heyen (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Athlet 12020 0.00 / 44.93

13. Andrea Dannen (RuFV Papenburg) Lacuna Flash161 0.00 / 45.69

14. Alicia Schippmann (RuFV Papenburg) Ronny403 0.00 / 47.23

15. Jasmin Schulte (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Manolito 435194 0.00 / 47.56

16.  Anna Hüntelmann (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Doreen310 0.00 / 49.03

17. Eefke Peters (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Nelvin 3206 0.00 / 49.23

26 Komb. Wettbewerb Kl.E

1. Lea Schulte (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Diamant 57096 14.90P
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2. Vera Theyken (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Mondeo N200 14.60P

3.  Anna Hüntelmann (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Pino331 14.50P

4. Kristin Pawlowski (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Grace 376138 14.30P

5. Isabell Többen (Reiterfreunde Twist u.U.e.V.) Kentucky 89321 14.20P

6. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Varuna-Ronja275 14.00

7. Annika Deddens (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Ladino 128162 13.80

8. Jasmin Schulte (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Manolito 435194 13.60

9. Suada Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 23115 13.40

9. Juliane Albers (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Mathieu325 13.40

9. Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Belmondo 149364 13.40

12. Lina-Sophie Bruns (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Bounty 164303 13.30

27 Komb. Prüfung Kl.A

1. Imke Kuper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Dark Moon 690 14.40P

2. Madeline Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Lotti 25188 13.70P

3. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Adagio 983 13.40P

4. Katrin Heyen (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Doraya 2102 12.90P
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